AL—2 [RILTA—T RU—K] EHE 1T BEHE

1.2 { XM—S2753L) ZEH

R0 2774 x B1{T 5432 X 532763

HaEs | #HaES |Hek L2k HaEs HeES |Hak L2k
G253L0050000 | & # 1 F253M1100000 | B4R/ —Al 1
X-2611 |G253L0120000 |4 #r 1 F253M1110000 | B4R/ — 1
G253L0130000 | AT#7 1 XS-L560 |F253M1130000|E4R7A1/3—% (5300) 1
2785 x 200 X 105 (138 kg) F45350500010 | & # K1Y # 2
| XM-L020 | M253L1010000 | 45215 | 1] (25300630000 il O R El 45 2
3263 X 340 X 160 ( 315 ke) 2379 X 370 X 50 (156 kg)
| XM-L021 [ M253L1020000| #2848 | 1 | [2no-40svk [unooL0200000]E2/ 8L K | 3
2528 X 150 X 85 (122 kg) 2364 x 707 X 106 (207 ke)
ML 52 | M233L0100000| cRR{E 3 | | 2nu-a51vk [ JR00LO210000[ B2/ S IL 1hn | 1
M253L0170001 | %% 4% 3 2364 X 522 X 45 (62 ke)
2398 X 85 X 55 ( 105 ke) | S-2682+ [G253+0710000[FR/ <)L | 2
| Xx-L556 |G253L1030000 23 | 1] 2490 X 285 X 95 ( 103 kg)
2955 x 460 X 140 (30 k&) | S-2682+ [G253+0710000[FR/ <)L F | 2
| x-L557 |G253L1040000| 2% | 1] 2490 X 285 X 95 ( 103 kg)
2230 X 365 X 140 ( 191 ke) | S-2682+ [G253+0710000[FR/ S )L | 2
G25301050000 | REEFERE TR 1 2490 x 285 x 95 ( 103 kg)
X-LO55 |G253L1060000| ZB#E&EE T4 i | | s-2682* | G253+0710000|FE/$HJL | 2
G253L1070000| RiEfEHE L4} 1 2490 X 285 X 95 (103 ke)
1040 X 70 X 60 (64 ko) | S-2682+ [G253+0710000|FR/ <)L F | 2
G253L.3140000 | R ESE! 1 2490 X 285 X 95 (103 ke)
-S2630 | G25303240000|Fh REFE A 1 S_oEgax | G253*0720000 J%/f*)l« €30 1
G253L.3150000 | —fBE (RdHY)SH 1 G253+0730010 | BE/ ()L T 1
G25303250000 | — & F EPI#E 1 2490 x 310 X 95 ( 138 kg)
2710% 145X 110 (321 kg) AT-VM2 | 1399813101 [Af-THESO(5¥Or)L=2563 | 1
X-5p032 | G253L3150000| — R (RHY) S 2 2583 %61 % 61 (08 ke
G25303250000 | — & F E P41 2
2710 X 140 X 87 (319 ke)
-203p | G253L3150000| —BE (R&HY)SH 2 XERES RABESOMIBEESESR
G25303250000 | — & F E P41 2
2710 X 140 X 87 (319 ke)
XM-SLO25 | M253L.3510000] % £ [ 1]
2783 X 65 X 65 (123 ke)
xS-p6aa | (253L0180000 iH/ I~ 1
G253L0280000 | £F4% 1
2730 197 % 78 (102 kg)
X2531.0270000 | AT{L#E R 1
wpeas |G203M0680000| EHRANE//\— 1
2770 X 410 X 135 (137 ke)
G253L0370000 | #L— )L 2
M253L0380000|f=CTL—JL % 1
XM-2680 | M253L0390000|7=TL—IL & 1
M253L0450000 (X F1) >4 h/3— 2
2000040049 |4y 2—5|ETFIF# 1000L | 1
2782 %127 % 55 ( 137 kg)
GM-2681 M25300870020|7<7°'J>’J“ | 2 |

1040% 130 % 70




AL—2 [RILTA—T RU—K] EHE 1T BEHE
(XM —S2753L) ZEH

B0 2774 x B4T 5432 X 552763

No. 2/2

WaEs HBaES |BRP B | [ RaBEE | HRES |[HLE REE|
G253L1080000 | R AEZ T EEF 2 X NOFEED DHHE
G253L1140000 [ & #4tE & BaEiE 1 [ s-2660 |F253M0290000| B4R il [ 2
G25301150000 |R{L RS & EER 1 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 kg)
G25301160000 |EFiEHE =4 BB 1 | S-2660 [F253M0290000|E4R4R Al 2
X253L.1170000 |Fil{b AR EEH/ N — 1 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 kg)
*| G253L.3520000 | X4 E£ B 2 [ s-2561 |F253M0310000| BiBiR #% 2
*| G25303530000 | T E 1 2360 % 785 x 70 ( 179 kg)
*| 095E00013000 | 7+ R R— 2 [ s-2561 [F253M0310000[E1EiR % 2
G253L0400000 [RL—)L 2 2360 % 785 x 70 ( 179 kg)
G253L0410000 |#&L—/LIESHEE 6 X fERHOIRE
G253L0420000 [#&L—ILIEHEE # 2 [ s-z2660 [FZ53M0290000| B4R 8 (EEFHLH) [ 2
G253M0430020|;B8 & & 1 3576 X 785 X 70 (269 ke)
G253M0440020|;BE S A 1 [ s-z2660 [FZ53M0290000| B4R 8 (EEFHLH) [ 2
GYOOMO0810020| F ¥ (k) 2 3576 % 785 X 70 (269 kg)
GYOOMO0820040| FE () & 1 [ s-z2561 [FZ53M0310000| BRI & (EEFELH) [ 2
GYOOMO0830040|FE () A 1 2360 X 785 X 70 (179 ke)
GYOOMO0840000| 1 & 11 | s-z2561 [Fz53M0310000| 2Rk % (GEERELH) [ 2
GYOOMO0850020(# & (FHE 1) & 10 2360 X 785 X 70 ( 179 keg)
GYOOMO0860020| 8 & (FE ) A 10 X EEROIIRE
G25300460000 | R T 5 AR—H— 2 FZ53M1100000| B4R h/\—RiIGE TR B) 1
$253L0510000 |EEYviavE 8 & 1 FZ53M1110000| B4R h/\—rh(#EZ R4 ) 1
$253L0520000 |FEYviavEd & 1 XS-ZL560 |Fz53M1130000| BB/ \—7% (5300) FEZBALH) | 1
$25300530000 |12 LEES 2 F45350500010 | & #/k 1Y £ 2
$253M0540000| B v av 2t 2 G25300630000 | F5 F (B 5 # 2
G25300560000 |EFFEILEHEE 2 2379 x 370 X 50 ( 156 kg)
G253M0570010| BiRHKJL 32
4984800435 |&B#INH/IN— TFAKY-7F99 | 2
G253M0590000| Bt a—+—Hh/\—Ri%E 1 * ENODER & [E— B RS IS L CREASE SR TS .
G253M0600000| B4R a—+—H/\—fiH 1 SET B >
G253M0610000| BARa—F—H/\—RE 1 ETES = ER
G253M0620000| B4Ra—+—Hh/\—%H 1 261HE 406 kgl 495 kg
G25300650000 |AiT{E#EtRIEHEE L 1
G25300660000 [Fl{E#EtRLLOHERT 1
XM-SL2501| 4989800133 |JA¥ P25(5ED4) 2
4989800104 |DA¥—4Y)vT ©4F 3
*| GY0001000000| 7> h—H 1 BEEs FEY MaEs (*) | Rass (f)
333155385 Foh—RILk (FyhToorED) 4 XM-S2753LW | L—oRJ Ak W W
aso1811002 | (B TILFYMMERR) XM-52753LS | HILI7—)L/N— S S
4986300114 |fHKTF—T (ESY) 3
4985700134 |M63#% 497" FAKY-7"59% 18
4986000033 |JT)Lk/SwF (6x20x%5) 33
4401806023 |LLW 6% 21.5 ¥ HAyb 33
4985700135 |EiRA M6¥vy7" #ub#I4+ | 33
4401506001 |NT M6 ~mi—F 33
*| 4401206125 |77tybMLAME X558 5% T vhd 13| 21
*| 4401206127 |77°€yMELAME X 15H 5% TN 4
4401206123 |77°tyhLAME X 408555 1 a9k | 12
4401206122 |77ty LAMG X 2085565 149k | 4
4401206117 |77 t9heLAME X 16885 1 a9k | 142
4400360008 |M/v M6 x12 40—} 22
%| 4401506029 |75V%'NT M6YNKtL—-MESFAk | 39
4400350087 (£ P=2(SW)M5x 12 40 —F | 146
4401205032 |77V%°A 5x12 4Af—} 34
4401208034 |M)-v—thA M8X 75 HD%EV Ak | 10
*| 4401208033 |750V K Lk M8 X 20 #55Y FAvk 33
4401508017 |75YY'NT M8 Y% Ayb 18
4401204014 |E7AR YT LI9Y¥PAN4A x 13 SUS410 5
4984800317 |#E :60(APEAIVIL30) 3
4984800215 |T/L7AR60-80° 1
4401204015 |MB79APAN 4x16 ={fit74F | 10
4985700017 |BR{t/ ' Arvk SG-50F 2 1
4985700099 |FYRRLEHF vy 6
4989800094 |AAJL 1
4989800135 |#EEFAX—TP8 2
4987200002 |KEIEEFI 1
EG25XY0L0000[#A 37 FiBAE GEAER)) 1
425 x 330 X 270 ( 187 kg)




